
Date Game Time Division Home Team Away Team
Saturday, January 31, 2026

1/31/2026 10:00 AM U10B ACSC Lightning Louisville Lightning - Shaw
1/31/2026 11:00 AM U10B Alliance u10 Girls NuGGieS!
1/31/2026 12:00 PM U10B Team Bourne Canton South Soccer Club

Sunday February 1, 2026
2/1/2026 1:00 PM U10A ACSC Betos crew. Lightning SC U10 
2/1/2026 2:00 PM U10A Aviators U10 Blue Little Dukes

Saturday, February 7, 2026
2/7/2026 10:00 AM U10B Louisville Lightning - Shaw Team Bourne
2/7/2026 11:00 AM U10B Canton South Soccer Club Alliance u10 Girls
2/7/2026 12:00 PM U10B NuGGieS! ACSC Lightning

Sunday February 8, 2026
2/8/2026 1:00 PM U10A Lightning SC U10 Aviators U10 Blue
2/8/2026 2:00 PM U10A Little Dukes ACSC Betos crew.

Saturday, February 14, 2026
2/14/2026 10:00 AM U10B NuGGieS! Canton South Soccer Club
2/14/2026 11:00 AM U10B Alliance u10 Girls Louisville Lightning - Shaw
2/14/2026 12:00 PM U10B ACSC Lightning Team Bourne

Sunday February 15, 2026
2/15/2026 1:00 PM U10A Little Dukes Lightning SC U10 
2/15/2026 2:00 PM U10A ACSC Betos crew. Aviators U10 Blue

Saturday, February 21, 2026
2/21/2026 10:00 AM U10B Team Bourne Alliance u10 Girls
2/21/2026 11:00 AM U10B Louisville Lightning - Shaw NuGGieS!
2/21/2026 12:00 PM U10B Canton South Soccer Club ACSC Lightning

Sunday February 22, 2026
2/22/2026 1:00 PM U10A Aviators U10 Blue Little Dukes
2/22/2026 2:00 PM U10A Lightning SC U10 ACSC Betos crew.

Saturday, February 28, 2026
2/28/2026 10:00 AM U10B Canton South Soccer Club Louisville Lightning - Shaw
2/28/2026 11:00 AM U10B NuGGieS! Team Bourne
2/28/2026 12:00 PM U10B ACSC Lightning Alliance u10 Girls

Sunday March 1, 2026
3/1/2026 1:00 PM U10A Lightning SC U10 Aviators U10 Blue
3/1/2026 2:00 PM U10A ACSC Betos crew. Little Dukes



Date Game Time Division Home Team Away Team
Saturday, March 7, 2026

3/7/2026 10:00 AM U10B Alliance u10 Girls NuGGieS!
3/7/2026 11:00 AM U10B Team Bourne Canton South Soccer Club
3/7/2026 12:00 PM U10B Louisville Lightning - Shaw ACSC Lightning

Sunday March 8, 2026
3/8/2026 1:00 PM U10A Little Dukes Lightning SC U10 
3/8/2026 2:00 PM U10A Aviators U10 Blue ACSC Betos crew.

Saturday, March 14, 2026
3/14/2026 10:00 AM U10B Louisville Lightning - Shaw Team Bourne
3/14/2026 11:00 AM U10B Canton South Soccer Club Alliance u10 Girls
3/14/2026 12:00 PM U10B ACSC Lightning NuGGieS!

Sunday March 15, 2026
3/15/2026 1:00 PM U10A Aviators U10 Blue Little Dukes
3/15/2026 2:00 PM U10A ACSC Betos crew. Lightning SC U10 

Saturday, March 21, 2026
3/21/2026 10:00 AM U10B NuGGieS! Canton South Soccer Club
3/21/2026 11:00 AM U10B Alliance u10 Girls Louisville Lightning - Shaw
3/21/2026 12:00 PM U10B Team Bourne ACSC Lightning

Sunday March 22, 2026
3/22/2026 1:00 PM U10A Lightning SC U10 Aviators U10 Blue
3/22/2026 2:00 PM U10A Little Dukes ACSC Betos crew.

Saturday, March 28, 2026
3/28/2026 10:00 AM U10B Team Bourne Alliance u10 Girls
3/28/2026 11:00 AM U10B Louisville Lightning - Shaw NuGGieS!
3/28/2026 12:00 PM U10B ACSC Lightning Canton South Soccer Club

Sunday March 29, 2026
3/29/2026 1:00 PM U10A Little Dukes Lightning SC U10 
3/29/2026 2:00 PM U10A ACSC Betos crew. Aviators U10 Blue


